88
03
-0
33
0-
58
0-
07

Min. bending radius
 15 mm
 25 mm for 1R08 and 1R71
Shock resistance
 7 joules (in conformance to EN 60079)
Selection chart EKL premium
Designation Ω/km
at +20 °C
Outside dia-
meter,  mm
Order no. Designation Ω/km
at +20 °C
Outside dia-
meter mm
Order no.
EKL premium 1R08 1.08 10.20 27-5821-756K1R08 EKL premium 0150 150 4.84 27-5822-756K0150
EKL premium 1R71 1.71 8.60 27-5821-756K1R71 EKL premium 0180 180 4.56 27-5822-756K0180
EKL premium 02R9 2.9 7.60 27-5821-756K02R9 EKL premium 0200 200 4.70 27-5822-756K0200
EKL premium 0004 4 6.55 27-5821-756K0004 EKL premium 0320 320 4.83 27-5826-756K0320
EKL premium 04R4 4.4 6.70 27-5821-756K04R4 EKL premium 0360 360 4.42 27-5822-756K0360
EKL premium 07R2 7.2 5.54 27-5821-756K07R2 EKL premium 0380 380 4.73 27-5826-756K0380
EKL premium 0010 10 5.35 27-5821-756K0010 EKL premium 0480 480 4.61 27-5826-756K0480
EKL premium 11R7 11.7 5.20 27-5821-756K11R7 EKL premium 0600 600 4.50 27-5826-756K0600
EKL premium 0015 15 5.02 27-5821-756K0015 EKL premium 0650 650 4.46 27-5826-756K0650
EKL premium 17R8 17.8 4.90 27-5821-756K17R8 EKL premium 0700 700 4.43 27-5826-756K0700
EKL premium 0025 25 4.87 27-5822-756K0025 EKL premium 0810 810 4.59 27-5822-756K0810
EKL premium 31R5 31.5 5.19 27-5822-756K31R5 EKL premium 1000 1000 4.49 27-5822-756K1000
EKL premium 0050 50 4.87 27-5822-756K0050 EKL premium 1440 1440 4.34 27-5822-756K1440
EKL premium 0065 65 4.71 27-5822-756K0065 EKL premium 1750 1750 4.27 27-5822-756K1750
EKL premium 0080 80 4.61 27-5822-756K0080 EKL premium 2000 2000 4.52 27-5824-756K2000
EKL premium 0100 100 5.16 27-5822-756K0100 EKL premium 3000 3000 4.35 27-5824-756K3000
EKL premium 8000 8000 4.07 27-5824-756K8000